Summary Results, #1 - Friday Afternoon - Fri 07-08-2022
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CamaroCross

Timed Entries: 24

Pos. Class # Rookie Driver

'c1' Total Entries: 12

1T 38
2T 71
3T 02
4T 43
5 33
6 44
7 34
8 45
9 47
10 35
11 46
12 32
'c2' Total Entries: 3
IT 57
2 39
3 31
'c3' Total Entries: 4
IT 20
2T 28
3 37
4 42

'c4' Total Entries: 6

IT

22

Timothy Gordon
Mike Long
Alan Wine
Brad Walker
Justin Crawford
Mike Celotto
Miguel Rivera
Joe Irby

Drews Andy
Angie Price
Drew Givens
Robert Folz

Steve Woerner
Patrick Peyton

Robyn Silcox

Tim Emberton

Amber Emberton

Nicholas Graves
Nicholas Hooser

Zack Arison

Car Model

Camaro SS
Camaro SS

Chevy Camaro SS
Camaro LS/LT 4cyl.
Camaro SS

SS

Camaro 2SS/RS SS
Camaro SS

SS 1LE

SS 1LE

SS 1LE

SS

Camaro SS
1LE SS1LE
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Total Diff. From 1st

46.359 [-]0.483
46.842 +0.483
47.240 +0.398
47.831 +0.591
49.551 +1.720
51.511 +1.960
52.487 +0.976
52.572 +0.085
52.620 +0.048
54.430 +1.810
55.067 +0.637
56.401 +1.334

48.835 [-]5.943
54778 +5.943

Camaro 2SS/1LE SS 1LE 60.402 +5.624

Camaro SS 1LE
Camaro SS 1LE
Camaro SS 1LE

Camaro ss SS

Camaro ZL1 1LE

47.801 [-]2.565
50.366 +2.565
51.248 +0.882
51.948 +0.700

47219 [-]2.738

+0.483
+0.881
+1.472
+3.192
+5.152
+6.128
+6.213
+6.261
+8.071
+8.708
+10.042

+5.943
+11.567

+2.565
+3.447
+4.147
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2T 40
3 36
4 48
5 41
6 49
Top Times Of Day
Raw time
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Elle abraham
Matthew Harris
Queontae Boggs
Amber Cains
David McNeal

ZL1

Camaro ZL1 1LE
ZL1

Camary ZL1

ZL1 Camaro ZL1

Time Class #
46.359 cl 38

49.957
50.865
52.492
56.618

+2.738
+0.908
+1.627
+4.126

dnf +56.618

Driver
Timothy Gordon

+2.738
+3.646
+5.273
+9.399
+56.618

Page 2 of 2



